IS2D xx P03 / P04
Characteristics:
 2-dimensional inclination sensors with
measurement range: ±10° / ±45° / ±60°
(depending on type)
 High resolution and accuracy
 Comfortable CAN Bus interface
– Freely selectable IDs

* The manual contains a complete description of the technical data (www.gemac-chemnitz.de).
** type IS2D xx P04 only
Ordering Information:
Type Description/Distinction Article Number
IS2D 10 P03 2-dimensional, ±10°, CAN-Bus interface PR-23001-00
IS2D 45 P03 2-dimensional, ±45°, CAN-Bus interface PR-23002-00
IS2D 60 P03 2-dimensional, ±60°, CAN-Bus interface PR-23003-00
IS2D 10 P04 2-dimensional, ±10°, CAN-Bus interface, with four switching outputs PR-23200-00
IS2D 45 P04 2-dimensional, ±45°, CAN-Bus interface, with four switching outputs PR-23201-00
IS2D 60 P04 2-dimensional, ±60°, CAN-Bus interface, with four switching outputs PR-23202-00
GEMAC mbH Zwickauer Straße 227 Phone: +49 371 3377-0 eMail: info@gemac-chemnitz.de
Page: 2/2 D-09116 Chemnitz Fax: +49 371 3377-272 Web: www.gemac-chemnitz.de
Ó Copyright 2004 GEMAC mbH · Document: DB-23001-DB-1-2-E-IS2DxxP03-P04 · Date: 07.05. 2004
Subject to change without notice · Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it